

BOARD: Speedway Municipal Facilities Building Corporation

DATE: February 24, 2022

TIME: 6:00 p.m.

LOCATION: Speedway Municipal Center

5300 Crawfordsville Road, Speedway, IN 46224

## Speedway Municipal Facilities Building Corporation Meeting: 6:00 p.m.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Confirmation of quorum and proper notice of meeting
- 3. Oath of Office
- 4. Election of 2022 Officers
- 5. Consent of Meeting Minutes for Speedway Municipal Facilities Building Corporation of June 10, 2019
- 6. Project Updates
- 7. Adjournment

Next meeting: As Needed